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KIÁLLÍTÓTÉR
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114,0 m2
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látogató központ

paraméterek:

0,7% beépítettség

4,5m építménymagasság
(0

43
)

039

044/1

út

mocsár

L

152.47
155.12

152.56

152.19

15
7.

11
15

6.
60

155.17
154.66155.48155.24

153.89

153.75

153.20

153.14

155.62

15
7.

88
15

7.
32

15
8.

55

15
8.

74

157.03

153.95

15
2.

99

153.16153.19

151.62

151.79

154.46

153.15

151.69 151.36

151.04

152.04

151.01
149.87

150.26

152.12

155.67

152.25152.35

152.08

152.77
152.37

153.59

154.79
154.48

155.24155.14

15
2.

98

150.1515
2.

99

151.54

15
2.

87
15

2.
82

15
3.

0715
2.

89
15

2.
98

152.7415
2.

92
15

2.
54

15
3.

44
15

2.
86

15
3.

00
15

2.
95

15
2.

40

15
3.

46
15

3.
42

15
3.

90
15

4.
45

15
4.

02
15

4.
41

15
4.

03
15

8.
03

16
1.

96
16

1.
28

15
8.

11

15
1

15
2

152

155

160

16
1.

13
15

8.
30

152.77

zú
zo

ttk
ő

zúzottkő

zúzottkő parkoló

zúzottkő

zú
zo

ttk
ő

fö
ld

út
fö

ld
út

as
zfa

lt

aszfalt aszfalt

rendezetlen terep

mocsár

út

L 3

Sz 4

L 3

árok

039

044/1

(0
43

)

mocsár

L

út

L 3

mocsár

út

L 3

Sz 4

1. Szint 1:150

3. Szint 1:500


	É-02 Vázlatterv

